2019 Ricky Byrdsong Race Against Hate 5K -104 ERC Runners

PLACE Name
2 Gedion Yitref
5 Christopher Wolf
9 Scott Mangum
10  Patrick Hockberger
15 Daniel Lennington
20 Cory Hofmann
21  Louis Lapat
27  Mark Smith
31 Robin Winslow
32 Nancy Werner
43  Tim Callahan
49  ART Gunther
50 Keith Holzmueller
63 David Mann
67 Henry O'Malley
69  Emily Azari
70  Bridget Montgomery
78  Eleanor Brandt
84  Mark Forquer
87  Becky Honnold
88  Emily Blim
93 Jeff Giffin
95  Bill Leiner
124  John Schroeder
144 Dan Noel
163  Brian Stefanich
178 William Coutre
213 Catherine Way
219 LenlJoy
230 Ryan Tepperman
238 Henry Grundin
242  Susannah Keller
249 Reuben Keller
266 Dean Radcliffe
267 Daniel Tepperman
278 Maria Amaro
283 Lisa Stein
296 Ramon Rojas
301 Chuck Janczy
316 Blair Wellensiek
321 Doris Taerbaum
326 Craig Collinson
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DIV
Overall
M4549
M4044
M2529
M4044
M3034
M4044
M4549
M5559

F4044
M5054
M5559
M6064
M4044
M0114

F3539

F3539

F3034
M3539

F2024

F2024
M5054
M6569
M5559
M5054
M3034
M1519

F4549
M6569
M1519
M5559

FO114
M4044
M4044
M5559

FA549

F5054
M5559
M6064

F5559

F5559
M6064

DIV_PL GEN_PL

2/1717
1/97
1/75
2/33
2/75
1/38
3/75
6/97
1/90
2/80
4/102
2/90
1/64
7/75
4/145
2/77
3/77
1/54
7/54
3/44
4/44
6/102
2/33
9/90
8/102
6/38
17/53
5/89
5/33
19/53
16/90
7/111
18/75
19/75
18/90
7/89
7/97
19/90
12/64
3/81
4/81
13/64

2
5
9
10
14
19
20
25
27
5
36
41
42
53
57
11
12
13
69
16
17
74
75
98
115
131
142
45
172
181
186
51
193
205
206
63
65
225
229
77
81
242

Time
15:49
16:47
17:34
17:36
17:56
18:11
18:16
18:43
18:53
18:53
19:41
19:59
20:02
20:34
20:42
20:48
20:48
21:10
21:28
21:35
21:36
21:44
21:49
22:36
23:01
23:27
23:50
24:27
24:33
24:41
24:47
24:49
24:52
25:10
25:10
25:23
25:26
25:39
25:44
25:53
25:55
25:56

PACE
5:06
5:24
5:40
5:40
5:47
5:52
5:53
6:02
6:05
6:05
6:21
6:26
6:27
6:38
6:40
6:42
6:42
6:49
6:55
6:57
6:58
7:00
7:02
7:17
7:25
7:33
7:41
7:53
7:54
7:57
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:07
8:07
8:11
8:12
8:16
8:17
8:20
8:21
8:21



331
332
382
389
394
395
404
417
421
429
431
434
439
455
576
579
612
617
624
629
649
656
664
665
670
681
730
735
744
762
789
843
867
921
965
971
1024
1050
1053
1058
1125
1172
1196
1276
1355
1360
1375

Jason Rosenthal
Parker Rosenthal

Sara Hartman-Seeskin

Amy Gingold
Kevin Biolsi
David Taylor
Jerry Brennan
Bill Boscow
Marie Ramirez
Fritz Gareis
Joseph Sullivan
Daniel Stein
James O'Malley
Tim O'Malley
Barbara Auerbach
Timothy Guimond
Cathy O'Malley
Paul Schoedel
Sarah Frudden
Jessica Radcliffe
Nichelle Pajeau
Catherine Saccany
Hope Barrett
Phuong Le

Lisa Burton

Rick Wade
Bridget Coutre
Mike Coutre
Dara Ury
Charles Dekay
Anne Farmer
Linda Honnold
Martha Birkhold
Rena Zaid
Jeremy Lundh
Ameya Athalye
Laurel Rector
Kelsey Donovan
Cassidy Donovan
Abby Weinstein
Chris Deeney
Danielle Maglinte
Mary Jo Metz
Dana Taylor
Zoey Donovan
Edward Donovan
Maya Mangrich

15
45
46
55
52
56
58
53
68
61
53

42
62
66

59
58
38
44
67
50
44
42
69
12
51
46
56
49
62
62
60
39
34
65

12
56
52
43
55
56
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M4549
F1519
F4549
F4549
M5559
M5054
M5559
M5559
F5054
M6569
M6064
M5054
M0114
M4044
F6064
M6569
F4044
M5559
F5559
F3539
F4044
F6569
F5054
F4044
F4044
M6569
FO114
M5054
F4549
M5559
F4549
F6064
F6064
F6064
M3539
M3034
F6569
FO114
FO114
F5559
M5054
F4044
F5559
M5559
FO114
M4044
FO114

32/97
13/86
10/89
11/89
26/90
27/102
28/90
31/90
12/97
9/33
17/64
31/102
58/145
26/75
4/37
11/33
20/80
44/90
12/81
19/77
23/80
2/22
28/97
25/80
26/80
14/33
30/111
55/102
28/89
52/90
31/89
7/37
10/37
11/37
42/54
23/38
7/22
58/111
59/111
37/81
73/102
49/80
50/81
84/90
82/111
67/75
85/111

245
85
102
103
287
288
295
303
113
309
311
312
316
326
178
396
197
413
202
205
213
215
220
221
225
446
251
474
259
488
278
308
324
350
581
584
411
429
432
435
641
503
519
699
617
728
631

26:00
26:00
26:38
26:43
26:46
26:46
26:50
26:59
27:02
27:10
27:11
27:14
27:19
27:28
28:57
28:58
29:13
29:17
29:21
29:23
29:35
29:37
29:44
29:46
29:48
29:53
30:28
30:31
30:37
30:49
31:11
31:49
32:02
32:41
33:13
33:18
34:20
34:41
34:41
34:46
35:38
36:19
36:43
38:01
40:13
40:17
40:46

8:23
8:23
8:35
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:42
8:42
8:45
8:45
8:47
8:48
8:51
9:19
9:20
9:25
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:32
9:33
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:38
9:49
9:50
9:52
9:56
10:03
10:15
10:19
10:32
10:42
10:43
11:03
11:10
11:10
11:12
11:29
11:42
11:50
12:15
12:57
12:58
13:08



1376
1395
1426
1432
1466
1494
1495
1537
1576
1602
1642
1643
1701
1703

Stephanie Mangrich
Anne Hewett

Katie Brourman
Alvah White

Debra Evans

Ben Mangrich
Mercy Mangrich
Jonathan Blackburn
Lucy Hoblitzelle
Sherri Donovan
Simon Morris

Aela Morris
Morgan Mangrich
Deanna Badong

36
63
42
74
63
35

51
57
42
52
20
11
27
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F3539
F6064
F4044
M7074
F6064
M3539
FO0114
M5054
F5559
F4044
M5054
F2024
FO114
F2529

57/77
25/37
65/80
15/23
28/37
49/54
99/111
94/102
69/81
79/80
99/102
42/44
111/111
41/41

632
640
663
751
688
773
706
791
752
768
827
797
833
834

40:47
41:30
42:40
42:50
44:20
45:26
45:26
49:10
53:10
55:41
58:08
58:10
1:04:23
1:05:03

13:08
13:22
13:44
13:48
14:17
14:38
14:38
15:50
17:07
17:56
18:43
18:44
20:44
20:57



